BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(9 1 9) 465 4448  LOCAL
(800) 63 1 0 168  TOLL-FREE
(9 1 9) 465 05 1 6  FAX
1 Copley Parkway
Suite 104
Morrisville, NC 27560

Morrisville, NC 27560
35701  •  R1 10/194
How to Order
Name Reservoir Capacity Part #
LubeSite 300 Series
1 oz (28.3 g) 302
302 BSP
2 oz (56.7 g) 305
305 BSP
6 oz (170.1 g) 360
360 BSP
Part numbers with BSP designation come with a BSPT coupler installed.
All standard part numbers come with a NPT coupler installed.
Springs
Color Strength
Part #
LubeSite 302 LubeSite 305 LubeSite 360
Blue Light 202-7 205-7 360-7
Silver Medium 202-8 205-8 360-8
Red Heavy 202-9 205-9 360-9
Orange1 Extra heavy 202-15 205-15 360-15
1 Available for 1 oz, 2 oz and 6 oz grease feeders to be used on extension and where greater
pressure is desired for flushing action.
When Ordering:
Specify by name, description and
part number.
Example:
LubeSite 300 Series, 2 oz Reservoir
Capacity, Part #305.
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(9 1 9) 465 4448  LOCAL
(800) 63 1 0 168  TOLL-FREE
(9 1 9) 465 05 1 6  FAX
1 Copley Parkway
Suite 104
Morrisville, NC 27560
35701  •  R1 10/195
Adapters & Couplers
Name Description Material Part #
Adapter
Straight, 1/8” NPT (F) x 1/4”-28 (M)
SAE-LT
Zinc plated steel 20-1
Nickel chrome plated 50-1
Bushing, 1/8” NPT (F) x 1/4” NPT(M)
Zinc plated steel U104B1
Nickel chrome plated 50-2
Bushing, 1/8” NPT (F) x 1/4” BSPT(M) Zinc plated steel 20-2 BSP
45º, 1/8” NPT (F) x 1/8” NPT(M)
Zinc plated steel U1103A
Nickel chrome plated 50-3
45º, 1/8” NPT (F) x 1/8” BSPT(M) Zinc plated steel 20-3 BSP
45º 1/8” NPT (F) x 1/4”-28 (M)
SAE-LT
Zinc plated steel 20-6
Nickel chrome plated 50-6
45º 1/8” BSPT (F) x 1/4”-28 (M)
SAE-LT Zinc plated steel 20-6 BSP
90º, 1/8” NPT (F) x 1/4”-28 (M)
SAE-LT